FULL
KIDS
Data

D'INSCRIPCIO
CUP BTT LA JONQUERA

de celebracid 01/03/20
Cognom, Nom
CASANOVAS COLL , Aleix
FARRES RICART , Aleix
BONELL ROIGE , Alex
ZAFRA CORONELLAS , Marc
PORTAS VALENTI , Ferran
GIRONES ALVAREZ , Unai
PUJOL OLIVER , Marc
HIERRO MAYOL , Aleix
PERXACHS I AYATS , Marta
GALI ESTEVA , Kyra

OLLER VALENTI , Marti
OLIVEROS AVILA , Oriol
CERVANTES CARDENAL , Nil
MORENO IGLESIAS , Izan
MARTINEZ PAGES , Marti
FABREGUES COMALADA , Max
BERNAD , Lucas
MARTELL SANCHEZ , Marc
JULIA NOGUER , Marc
DELICADO SIMON , Alex
WESTHOF MOLINAS , Nil
CUBI ROVIRA , Roc
MARTINEZ DOS SANTOS ,
MARTI CASADO , Jofre
GARCIA TABERO , Adrian
CASANOVAS COLL , Jan
COLOM ECHEGOYEN , Ot
CARVACHO SEVILLA , Borja
CUELLAR ALONSO , Ibai
DANTI BONET , Oriol
SANCHEZ FOSSES , Aina
MORENO RIZOS , Ivan
GUTIERREZ PEREZ , Maria
STRAHOKINSKY , Lucas
ESTEBAN DEL POZO , Ingrid
BAGUDANCH PLA , Joana
COMAS BRUNET , Marti
FELIX HEREU , Ot
GALCERAN PEREZ ,
VINAS SILVA , Nil
PELLICER BINEFA , Martina
SURRELL PALLES , Pau
HUESCAR GONZALEZ , Aleix
GIRONES ALVAREZ , Iria
MARJANEDAS TARAFA , Isaac
RIBAS RUIZ , Grau

ROURA MARSAL , Andreu
LLUCH CELMA , Oriol
CARRERAS DAIMIEL , Adria
FARO VALLVERDU , Marc
CERES ARTEMAN , Oriol
COMAJOAN CREIXANS , Marti
GIMENEZ MARTIN , Unai
ROMA SALA , Abril
MATAMALA GARCIA ,
ROSILLO HUGUET ,

Adria

Oriol

Damia
Berta

CORDON BOSQUET , Nolann

INVERESE

UCI-ID Pais
77750331 ESP
49655027 ESP
41649962 ESP
10095727361  ESP
0070215001 ESP
10101115410  ESP
41679200 ESP
49363222 ESP
41599421 ESP
10064638861  ESP
41667987 ESP
26065291 ESP
41679734 ESP
41652615 ESP
10039727443 ESP
10099938979  ESP
10066322419  FRA
10076112446 ESP
0071214005 ESP
10100675775  ESP
41632688 ESP
49293603 ESP
41565728 ESP
41646258 ESP
79283162 ESP
20572137 ESP
41654804 ESP
0080110002 ESP
41717073 ESP
0080803005 ESP
10101802995  ESP
41666059 ESP
49294296 ESP
0313937 FRA
45172447 ESP
41700463 ESP
10102353673  ESP
0090814008 ESP
10074393728  ESP
0090811005 ESP
1090209007 ESP
41703784 ESP
49657550 ESP
41654311 ESP
0090402003 ESP
10103553544 ESP
0080226005 ESP
41654068 ESP
41679159 ESP
48280571 ESP
0090510002 ESP
0090825002 ESP
41669852 ESP
40567972 ESP
41677632 ESP
10101115208 ESP
41653058 ESP
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JUFRE VIC-ETB
JUFRE VIC-ETB
BAIX TER. CLUB CICLISTA
OLOT. CLUB INFANTIL CICLI
ARTSPORT BANYOLES CLUB ES
VILAJUIGA CLUB CICLISTA
BAIX TER. CLUB CICLISTA
AMUNT CLUB CICLISTA
FORNELLS DE LA SELVA. CLU
VILAJUIGA CLUB CICLISTA
FORNELLS DE LA SELVA. CLU
AMUNT CLUB CICLISTA
ARTSPORT BANYOLES CLUB ES
VILAJUIGA CLUB CICLISTA
BAIX TER. CLUB CICLISTA
CASSA BIKE CLUB ESPORTIU
VTT CLUB DE THUIR
SERRANO CLUB CICLISTA
ARTSPORT BANYOLES CLUB ES
CASSA BIKE CLUB ESPORTIU
BAIX TER. CLUB CICLISTA
VIC-ETB CLUB NATACIO
SURIA BICIS FIGUERES C.C.
MEDINYA. AGRUP.ESPORT.SEC
AMUNT CLUB CICLISTA
JUFRE VIC-ETB
VILAJUIGA CLUB CICLISTA
ARTSPORT BANYOLES CLUB ES
FORNELLS DE LA SELVA. CLU
JUFRE VIC-ETB
FORNELLS DE LA SELVA. CLU
FORNELLS DE LA SELVA. CLU
JUFRE VIC-ETB
VILAJUIGA CLUB CICLISTA
OLOT. CLUB INFANTIL CICLI
CASSA BIKE CLUB ESPORTIU
SANT GREGORI I EL LLEMENA
ARTSPORT BANYOLES CLUB ES
FORNELLS DE LA SELVA. CLU
ARTSPORT BANYOLES CLUB ES
BAIX TER. CLUB CICLISTA
BAIX TER. CLUB CICLISTA
JUFRE VIC-ETB
VILAJUIGA CLUB CICLISTA
ARTSPORT BANYOLES CLUB ES
FORNELLS DE LA SELVA. CLU
ARTSPORT BANYOLES CLUB ES
OLOT. CLUB INFANTIL CICLI
FORNELLS DE LA SELVA. CLU
BAUHAUS TORREDEMBARRA
ARTSPORT BANYOLES CLUB ES
JUFRE VIC-ETB
ARTSPORT BANYOLES CLUB ES
OLOT. CLUB INFANTIL CICLI
FORNELLS DE LA SELVA. CLU
VILAJUIGA CLUB CICLISTA
SENGLANASSOS. CLUB BTT EL
Catalana " i
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188 TORRENT DEL CID , Naia
189 PAGES GARCIA , Ramon

190 BIGAS I ROS , Adria

301 ALCALA FERRARONS , Oriol
302 COLLELL CREUS , Marti
304 VINAS VILLORIA , Eric
305 VIDAL PERELLON , Ayrton
306 GIMENEZ MARTIN , Aritz
307 MUNOZ SERRABASSA , Joel
308 GUTIERREZ PEREZ , Lucia
309 GARCIA BARBU , Zaira

310 ESTANY PUIGMAL , Gerard
311 MARTINEZ CARBALLO , Hector
312 MATOSO HERNANDEZ , Marc
313 BORONAT GARCIA , Roger
315 POBLET MARTINEZ , Maiol
316 CASAS FUXA , Bernat

318 BAGUDANCH PLA , Neus

321 PELLICER VINAS , Aleix
322 DANTI BONET , Marc

323 GALIA TEIXIDOR , Pol

324 AYGUADE BORRAT , Mireia
325 FRANCH REYNE , Grau

326 CUADROS LEMO , Gina

327 GARCIA TABERO , Sergio
451 SALA HERNANDEZ , Jordi
452 ARMET JUANDO , Cesc

453 COS MARKCHOO , Norfeu
454 REIXACH MICHELET , Axel
455 BRAGULAT CALVEROL , Marc
456 MOLANO ROSALES , Nil

457 CLAPES PARES , Gil

458 GONZALEZ SORIA , Sergi
459 ALEJO PERIS , Marc

460 FELIX HEREU , Aniol

461 GALCERAN DEGEA , Salvi
462 PARES ARMENGOL , Pol

463 TORDERA ALIEVA , Ruslan
467 PERADALTA PRATS , Joel
468 ROBLES CUBERO , Lucas
469 GOMEZ BOSCH , Lluc

470 BORRAS IBANEZ , Arnau
471 CABANERO DOLZ , Oriol
472 RUIZ VILALTA , Arnau

473 MARIAS GARCIA , Roc

475 COMAS BRUNET , Cesca

476 BRAGULAT CALVEROL , Laia
477 CUBI ROVIRA , Queralt
478 FARO VALLVERDU , Noemi
479 SURRELL PALLES , Mar

480 VIDAL PERELLON , Eidden
481 ALCALA I FERRARONS , Arnau
482 IBANEZ MORENO , Marcel
601 MOLANO ROSALES , Aran
602 ARMET I JUANDO , Quim
603 COS MARKCHOO , Lena

604 BRUGAT FAIG , Cesc

605 DEL.OSO VALENTI , Axel
606 CALDERON MASDEVALL , Lluc
607 CASTANO TENORIO , Mathias
608 IBANEZ MORENO , Marti
Total corredors inscrits : 118

FAL-2
ALE-2
ALE-1
PRIN2
PRINZ2
PRIN2
PRINZ2
PRIN2
PRINZ2
FPRIZ2
FPRI2
PRIN2
PRINZ2
PRIN1
PRIN1
PRIN2
PRIN1
FPRI2
PRINZ2
PRIN1
PRIN1
FPRI2
PRINZ2
FPRI1
PRIN2
BENJ2
BENJ2
BENJ2
BENJ2
BENJ2
BENJ2
BENJ2
BENJ2
BENJ1
BENJ1
BENJ1
BENJ2
BENJ1
BENJ2
BENJ1
BENJ2
BENJ2
BENJ2
BENJ2
BENJ1
FBEN2
FBEN2
FBEN2
FBEN1
FBEN1
BENJ1
BENJ2
BENJ2
PRBEN
PRBEN
PRBEN
PRBEN
PRBEN
PRBEN
PRBEN
PRBEN

INVERESE

45170209 ESP
40457775 ESP
41682608 ESP
10082683992  ESP
54580570 ESP
41654295 ESP
0100622006 ESP
41669853 ESP
49656649 ESP
49294298 ESP
41668117 ESP
39503359 ESP
41636980 ESP
41682565 ESP
0111225005 ESP
48194883 ESP
49323874 ESP
41700464 ESP
41680408 ESP
49642707 ESP
41673980 ESP
41686391 ESP
41699836 ESP
41635289 ESP
54274185 ESP
10094634901  ESP
10101803100  ESP
10101803201  ESP
41699238 ESP
41702753 ESP
20570367 ESP
54578288 ESP
41686127 ESP
10102292847 ESP
41704886 ESP
41719294 ESP
41700702 ESP
79303461 ESP
41675939 ESP
0130413006 ESP
41636834 ESP
39542326 ESP
41704517 ESP
41679300 ESP
44937399 ESP
41677820 ESP
41702754 ESP
54579404 ESP
49875344 ESP
41703785 ESP
0131022001 ESP
42325660 ESP
20562514 ESP
20570364 ESP
10101802894  ESP
41705775 ESP
41637421 ESP
42302580 ESP
41689624 ESP
41688965 ESP
54514457 ESP
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OLOT. CLUB INFANTIL CICLI
SENGLANASSOS. CLUB BTT EL
FUTUR ESPORT CLUB
MEDINYA. AGRUP.ESPORT.SEC
JUFRE VIC-ETB

VILAJUIGA CLUB CICLISTA
CANET. CLUB CICLISTA
ARTSPORT BANYOLES CLUB ES
JUFRE VIC-ETB

JUFRE VIC-ETB

JUFRE VIC-ETB

BIKE KIDS

VILAJUIGA CLUB CICLISTA
VILAJUIGA CLUB CICLISTA
FORNELLS DE LA SELVA. CLU
JUFRE VIC-ETB

JUFRE VIC-ETB

CASSA BIKE CLUB ESPORTIU
FUTUR ESPORT CLUB

JUFRE VIC-ETB

MEDINYA. AGRUP.ESPORT.SEC
MEDINYA. AGRUP.ESPORT.SEC
MEDINYA. AGRUP.ESPORT.SEC
OLOT. CLUB INFANTIL CICLI
AMUNT CLUB CICLISTA

SANT GREGORI I EL LLEMENA
FORNELLS DE LA SELVA. CLU
FORNELLS DE LA SELVA. CLU
SANT GREGORI I EL LLEMENA
FORNELLS DE LA SELVA. CLU
TOT MARXA CLUB DE CICLISM
JUFRE VIC-ETB

BAIX TER. CLUB CICLISTA
JUANITO. CLUB PENA CICLIS
ARTSPORT BANYOLES CLUB ES
RIUDARENES. ESPORTS MUNTA
SANT GREGORI I EL LLEMENA
SACALM-EXPRES. CLUB CICLI
FORNELLS DE LA SELVA. CLU
BAIX TER. CLUB CICLISTA
SENGLANASSOS. CLUB BTT EL
AVIA COP PEDAL.CLUB CICLI
FORNELLS DE LA SELVA. CLU
LLAGOSTERA. CLUB BTT
ARTBIKE THE CYCLIST CLUB
SANT GREGORI I EL LLEMENA
FORNELLS DE LA SELVA. CLU
VIC-ETB CLUB NATACIO
BAUHAUS TORREDEMBARRA
BAIX TER. CLUB CICLISTA
CANET. CLUB CICLISTA
MEDINYA. AGRUP.ESPORT.SEC
KENDA-BICIOCASION BARCELO
TOT MARXA CLUB DE CICLISM
FORNELLS DE LA SELVA. CLU
FORNELLS DE LA SELVA. CLU
VILAJUIGA CLUB CICLISTA
SANT GREGORI I EL LLEMENA
SENGLANASSOS. CLUB BTT EL
SENGLANASSOS. CLUB BTT EL
KENDA-BICIOCASION BARCELO
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